BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

ROUTE - 11 (2024-25)
Bus No. 32

Kangarappady- DD Misty Hills- Purva- Manjooran- Surabhi Nagar

Boarding Point Morning Time | Evening Time

KANGARAPPADY 7.30 3.55
ST. GEORGE CHURCH 7.32 3.52
MGM CONVENTION CENTRE 7.33 3.50
MOONNEKKAVU TEMPLE 7.35 3.49
MILLUMPADY 7.37 3.47
DD MISTY HILLS FLAT 7.40 3.45
HOLY FAITH LAKE VIEW APTS. 7.50 3.42
PURVA ETERNITY 7.55 3.35
MANJOORAN ORCHID MEADOWS 8.00 3.30
SAYYR BLUE FLAT 8.03 3.27
ATHANI JN 8.04 3.25
UCO BANK 8.06 3.23
SURABHI NAGAR 8.07 3.21
ST. FRANCIS ASSISI CHURCH 8.08 3.20
SCHOOL 8.15 3.15
Name of Driver - Muhammed Noufal 95339 63996

98479 87384

Name of Attender - Manjusha




